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Bolsa: BCJ16TRA

Provincia: MALAGA

Cupo: TODOS

Nº Registros: TODOS

Estado: DISPONIBLE

PRÓXIMOS LLAMAMIENTOS JUSTICIA

1                            



Apellidos y Nombre

GARCIA CARRASCO, MARIA CRISTINA

RUIZ GOMEZ, DOLORES

MARTINEZ GAMEZ, ESTRELLA MARIA

JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, ANA MARIA

CARRASCO CRIADO, INMACULADA

ZOTANO FERNANDEZ, SANDRA M

Orden

14

55

56

145

164

170

PRÓXIMOS LLAMAMIENTOS JUSTICIA

BOLSA: BOL JUS TRAM. PROC.  PROVINCIA: MALAGA

Estado

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

Cupo

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
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